



Stewart's Highland Stag Large Shortbread Gift Tin

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain nuts.

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), Butter (**Milk**), Vegetable Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize starch, Salt.